  IEPE   constant current powered
  MICROPHONES
(* ICP™, IEPE, DeltaTron™, CCP, ISOTRON™ compatible)
Ordering information : EMM-07D146-series
Order No. Name
Sensitivity, typ.
mV @ 94dBspl
Max. SPL,
3% distortion limit
Signal
polarity
Connector
130010 EMM-07D146/S-CCP/A-T 30 125 (130) inverting SMA
130013 EMM-07D146/S-CCP/B-T 30 125 (130) inverting SMB
130011 EMM-07D146/H-CCP/A-T 6 140 (145) Non-inverting SMA
130012 EMM-07D146/H-CCP/B-T 6 140 (145) Non-inverting SMB
SPECIFICATIONS  EMM-07D146/#-CCP/#-T  Values for: 4mA  CCP; 21V excitation voltage; 23°Celsius
PERFORMANCE   ENVIRONMENTAL
Frequency Response
characteristic
Free-Field  Operating Temperature

to BNC connector adapter)
12…52Vdc
Ordering information : EMM-13D082-series
Order No. Name
Sensitivity, typ.
mV @ 94dBspl
Signal Max. SPL,
polarity 3% distortion limit
130021 EMM-13D082/H-CCP/C-T 6 Non-inverting 140 (145)
130020 EMM-13D082/S-CCP/C-T 30 inverting 125 (130)
EMM-13D082 series
(* ICP™, IEPE, DeltaTron™, CCP, ISOTRON™
compatible)
¼”- ½”body, BNC
receptable.
 long cable drive capability
 integral preamp
 small and rugged
 large dynamic range
 stainless steel housing
 individual calibration
chart
 Phantom Power
compatible
For more technical data see EMM-
7101 series microphone. Differs only in
size and connector.
EMM-7101 series
(* ICP™, IEPE, DeltaTron™, CCP, ISOTRON™
compatible)
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
 Multi-channel
measurements
 Single-channel
measurements
 Sound-power and
sound-field analysis
 Low-cost in-car
measurements
 Industrial Acoustics
The iSEMcon® Array
Microphone EMM-7101-CSTB
is an economically priced
prepolarized microphone for
single and multi channel
measurements in arrays and

Phantom 24V / 2,4kΩ    30,49mV
Phantom 12V / 2,4kΩ    29,93mV
Ordering information : EMM-7101-series
Order No. Name
Sensitivity, typ.
mV @ 94dBspl
Max. SPL,
3% distortion limit
Signal
polarity
Connector
130014 EMM-7101/S-CCP/B-T 30 125 (130) inverting SMA
130015 EMM-7101/H-CCP/B-T 6 140 (145) Non inverting SMA
SPECIFICATIONS  EMM-18D003/#-CCP/#-T  Values for: 4mA  CCP; 21V excitation voltage; 23°Celsius
PERFORMANCE   ENVIRONMENTAL
Frequency Response
characteristic
Free-Field  Operating Temperature
range
-10…+55°
Polarization Voltage Prepolarized  Storage Temperature
Range
-20…+70°
Nominal Sensitivity @1kHz 30mV/Pa  Operating Humidity
Range
0…90%r.H.
Microphone Polarity Non-Inverting  Axial Vibration Sensitivity ~ 50dB
Frequency Response calibrated 10…20.000
Hz
Frequency Response  ± 1dB 50…8000 Hz  PHYSICAL
    ± 2dB 20…12000
Hz
 Housing Material Stainless Steel
    ± 3dB 10…18000
Hz
 Sealing Polyurethane/Epoxy
Phase Match 100-5000 Hz ± 5°  Output Connector SMB coaxial socket
Inherent Noise100-10000 Hz <30dB typ.  Dimensions Ø 0.7 “(18mm) x 1/8“ (3,2
mm) Inherent Noise 1/3 Oct. <15dB typ.  Weight 0.7 oz  (20g)
Dynamic Range (3% distortion) typ. 131 dBspl  CONFORMITY
   IEC 61000-6-1
ELECTRICAL
 Constant Current  Power 2…20 mA
 Constant Current Power  nominal 4 mA  SPECIAL FUNCTIONALITY
 Excitation Voltage 18…30V  TEDS (IEEE 1451.4) Template 27 prog.
 Output Bias Voltage 7 ± 2 V  ESD protection 30kV
 Output Impedance <10 Ω
 Phantom Power (requires XLRmale
to BNC connector adapter)
12…52Vdc
Ordering information : EMM-07D146-series
Order No. Name
Sensitivity, typ.
mV @ 94dBspl
Max. SPL,
Connector
3% distortion limit
130030 EMM-18D003/S-CCP/2mC-T 30 120 (125) 1m pigtail - BNC
EMM-18D003 series
(* ICP™, IEPE, DeltaTron™, CCP, ISOTRON™
compatible)
The iSEMcon Surface Microphone